W OoONOUEAE WNBR

U uuuuuuubdBDBDBDDBEDDEDDEDREDEDEWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRPRRPRRRRR
LoONOUP,WNRPRPOOVONIOTULAEWNPROOVONOUDWNRPOOONOOTUAWNREROOONOUDED, WNREO

[e) BN M) Mo ) Mo ) I e) BT, |
u b wWNE OOV

79
233
31
106
214

74
102
20
57
88
290
56
77
58
66
94
98
283
93
216
55
38
289
69
75
218

35
117
228

41
211

82
294
297
138
209
236
223

89
239

53
291

97
113
130

72
227

81
127
112

28
71
115
286
111
92
125
132
78
287
91
86

IV Etapa XL Interclubs Vinalopo Almansa 24-2-2024

CHUZDHA, OLEG
Johansen, Andre
MARZA, Alvaro
CEBOLLA, Joan
ESCOBAR, Aitor
MARTIN, Carlos
LOPEZ, David
AMOROS, Jorge
HUIDOBRO, Josue
ROMERO, Daniel
DOMENE, Antonio
MARTIN, Antonio
LOPEZ, Jose Manuel
MARTINEZ, Pedro Anto
BERNABE, Anselmo
VERBEGHT, Therry
PICAZO, Raul

VERDU, Sergio
NUNEZ, Jose Carlos
FERNANDEZ, Francisco
FERNANDEZ, Agustin
GIL, Jose Javier
GARCIA, Alberto
TORRELLA, Francisco
SANCHEZ, Pablo
PAREJO, Francisco
LOPEZ, Jose

VIDAL, David
GONZALEZ, Samuel
LLOPIS, Ismael
CAMPOY, Alfonso
AMER, Sebastian
ALMELA, Javier
AMORES, Julio Alberto
COBO, Miguel Angel
Teigland, Geir Kristian
SANCHEZ, Juan
POLESE, Generoso
SANCHEZ, Mario
FAJARDO, Alex
MEDRANO, Antonio
TORRALBA, Jose M2
LOPEZ, Pedro Jose
ESTEBAN, Jaime
AMOROS, Sergio
ALFARO, Antonio
GARCIA, Ismael
PENADES, Jose David
ALBIR, Gonzalo
VILCHEZ, Enrique
CARRION, Israel
GALLEGO, Moises
CASTILLO, Ivan
BREVA, Yago

ALARTE, Antonio
FUENTES, Francisco Da
AZORIN, Joaquin
JIMENEZ, Juan
RESCAGLIO, Andrea
ORRICO, Ivan
MINGUEZ, Miguel Ange
GOMEZ, Juan Ramon
JIMENEZ, Jose Manuel
HUERTAS, Roberto
PARRA, Miguel

MA-30
ELITE
MA-30
ELITE
MA-30
ELITE
MA-30
ELITE
ELITE
MA-30
MA-30
MA-40
MA-40
ELITE
suB23
MA-30
MA-40
MA-30
MA-40
MA-40
MA-30
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-30
MA-40
ELITE
MA-30
MA-30
ELITE
ELITE
MA-30
ELITE
MA-30
MA-40
ELITE
MA-30
MA-40
JUN-1
SUB23
MA-50
MA-50
MA-40
MA-40
suB23
MA-40
MA-50
MA-30
SUB23
MA-50
MA-30
MA-30
ELITE
MA-40
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-40
MA-40
MA-30
MA-50
MA-40
MA-40
MA-30
MA-40

CLASIFICACION EQUIPOS
ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONES
ISOTECH-DAMA

GSPORT ALMA WAGEN

YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT

GOBIK FACTORY TEAM

GRUPO NEXTA CYCLING TEAM

OCoONOOUHAWNBE

e
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1JES SOLAR - HIGH LEVEL
ESSAX - GRUPO ARRFRAN
CICLOS SABATER

TEAM EKUON
GRANJARINYA-GSPORT

VOLATA RACO DELS P
IKHERO

GRUPO NEXTA CYCLIN
MONTIZ CD
ENCACON SLU CONST
IJES SOLAR - HIGH LE
YOUR BIKE ULB SPOR
MISTER BIKER GOBIK
GRANJARINYA-GSPOR
ENCACON SLU CONST
ISOTECH-DAMA
GSPORT ALMA WAGE
ENCACON SLU CONST
YOUR BIKE ULB SPOR
ENCACON SLU CONST
ZEBRA RENT - CC PED
ISOTECH-DAMA
GSPORT ALMA WAGE
ISOTECH-DAMA
ISOTECH-DAMA
3HCYCLES G.C.
ENCACON SLU CONST
GOBIK FACTORY TEA
GSPORT ALMA WAGE
YOUR BIKE ULB SPOR
YOUR BIKE ULB SPOR
BETXI CC

1JES SOLAR - HIGH LE
GOBIK FACTORY TEA
MONTIZ CD

ESSAX - GRUPO ARRF
GOBIK FACTORY TEA
MONTIZ CD

CICLOS SABATER
CICLOS SABATER

IK HERO

EUKON CONCHEL SPO
TEAM EKUON
SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRI
ESSAX - GRUPO ARRF
ISOTECH-DAMA
TORREVIEJA-AGAME
ENCACON SLU CONST
GSPORT ALMA WAGE
EXPRESSCAR-CCCREV
TEAM EKUON

RUBEN FERNANDEZ C.
YOUR BIKE ULB SPOR
ESSAX - GRUPO ARRF
CICLOS SABATER
GUUJARRO TOT ESPO
AZULEJOS LA TORRE
1JES SOLAR - HIGH LE
GRUPO NEXTA CYCLIN
YOUR BIKE ULB SPOR
TYLER TEAM CLUB
GSPORT ALMA WAGE
TEAM EKUON

2:18:10
a2 00:44
a 00:44
a00:44
a03:53
a03:53
a03:53
a03:53
a03:53
a 03:53
a03:53
a 03:53
a03:53
a03:53
a03:53
a 03:53
a 03:53
a 03:53
a03:53
a 03:53
a 04:03
a 04:03
a 04:06
a04:13
a04:24
a04:24
a04:31
a04:31
a04:31
a04:31
a04:31
a04:41
a 04:52
a05:29
a 05:52
a 05:52
a 05:52
a 05:52
a 05:52
a 05:52
a 05:52
a 05:52
a 05:52
a 05:52
a 05:52
a 05:52
a 05:52
a 05:52
a 05:52
a 05:52
a 05:52
a 05:52
a 05:52
a 05:52
a 05:52
a 05:52
a 05:52
a 05:52

ISOTECH-DAMA
MONTIZ CD
SPARTANBIKES
VOLATA RACO DELS P
GSPORT ALMA WAGE
ISOTECH-DAMA
ISOTECH-DAMA

7:06:09
7:06:09
7:06:29
7:06:40
7:07:48
7:08:18

a 06:03
a 06:03
a 06:03
a 06:03
a06:13
a 06:14
a 06:14

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

2
101
23
8
33
3
39
222
229

65
104

37
54
63
288
232
43
299
120
210
129
285
13
224
95
34
213

CLASIFICACION MONTANA

79 CHUZDHA, OLEG

106 CEBOLLA ESPANA, JOAN

6 CASTILLO MIRA, IVAN

233 Johansen, Andre

82 AMORES PALACIOS. JULIO ALBERTO

7:08:46
7:10:45
7:11:43
7:12:06
7:15:12

SAEZ, Roman MA-30 IJES SOLAR - HIGH LE
MIRA, Rafael ELITE  INDEPENDIENTE
DASI, German MA-40 GRANJARINYA-GSPOR

CANTO, Jose Francisco
COLOMER, Anselmo
BORDERA, Eloy
RIPOLL, Jose Javier
FAJARDO, Martin
JARA, Jose Diego
PEREZ, Juan
LUYSSEN, Geoffrey
TORRES, Antonio
PEREZ, David
GARCIA, Francisco
RUIZ, Sergio
MARTINEZ, Javier
MURNOZ, Arturo
MORENQO, Jesus
LORENZO, Jose Manuel
MARTINEZ, Arturo
GARCIA, Daniel
TERUEL, Hector
TOMAS, Gabriel
NUNEZ, Enrique
GIMENO, Blas
MARTINEZ, Alvaro
BOTELLA, Juan Carlos
GAMON, David
GALBIS, Alvaro

ELITE
MA-40
MA-40
MA-30
ELITE
MA-40
MA-40
MA-50
MA-60
MA-30
MA-40
MA-30
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-30
MA-30
JUN-2
JUN-2
MA-30
MA-40
ELITE
MA-30
MA-50
MA-30
ELITE

IJES SOLAR - HIGH LE
GRUPO NEXTA CYCLIN
1JES SOLAR - HIGH LE
GOBIK FACTORY TEA
ESSAX - GRUPO ARRF
RAZZA CYCLING CC
1JES SOLAR - HIGH LE
ZEBRA RENT - CC PED
AQUAM-CM ASESOR
IJES SOLAR - HIGH LE
GOBIK FACTORY TEA
ENCACON SLU CONST
VELOSOL DOLTCINI C
GSPORT ALMA WAGE
TEAM EKUON

GOBIK FACTORY TEA
GRUPO NEXTA CYCLIN
SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-P
TEAM POLTI KOMETA
INDEPENDIENTE
ISOTECH-DAMA
GRANJARINYA-GSPOR
EL PALMAR CC
ISOTECH-DAMA
GRUPO NEXTA CYCLIN
MONTIZ CD
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a06:14
a07:12
a07:12
a07:12
a07:12
a07:12
a07:12
a07:12
a07:32
a07:32
a 08:57
a 08:57
a 08:57
a 08:57
a 08:57
a 08:57
a 08:57
a 09:37
a 09:37
a 09:37
a 09:37
a 09:37
a 09:37
a 09:37
a 09:37
a 09:37
a 09:37
a 09:37
a 10:36

CLASIFICACION METAS VOLANTES

79 CHUZDHA, OLEG
233 Johansen, Andre

82 AMORES PALACIOS, JULIO ALBERT

31 MARZA MARTINEZ. ALVARO

115 FUENTES GOMEZ, FRANCISCO DAV
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